
62 46

49 47

56 49

72 51 36 24

33 59 91

34 63

52

61 43

49 49

39 58

71 74

69 4

29 38 155

36 65

27

102 44

27 68

65 39

43 77

33

76 47

65 65 56

53 66

49 45

52 110

54

33

53 61 60

86 45 53

54 48

36 40 56

34 39

47 28

75 40

46

38

106

　　　　　C
　　　　石切

　B
玉川

　　　　D
　　上小阪

　A
小阪

上小阪

柏原

南高安

大正

玉川

上之島金岡

17

18

19

B

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

縄手北

堅下南

若江

志紀

花園

柏田

高安

久宝寺

A

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

新喜多 桂

石切

楠根

大阪朝鮮中級

玉手

八尾

盾津東

意岐部

高井田

亀井

枚岡

縄手南

曙川南

孔舎衙

令和３年度 大阪選手権大会中河内地区予選　男子

小阪

曙川

東

縄手

近大附属

布施 英田

池島 高美

弥刀 龍華



50 50

55 32

74 64

36 71

18 80

97 14

86 32

40 46

53 20

39 72

54 61

40 46 29 49

48 50

47 33

59 75

54 34

38 56

22 53

50 85 67 104

42 39 27

94 80

26

45 59

69 68

53 59

35 41

52 39

62 37 67

78 89

31

27

70

　　　　　D
　　　　枚岡

盾津東

12

13

14

15

16

17

B

10

11

志紀 枚岡

高美 楠根

長栄

孔舎衙

縄手北

小阪

柏田

近大附属

  B
長栄

4

5

6

7

8

9

久宝寺

縄手

曙川 新喜多

八尾

成法

亀井

英田

南高安

大阪朝鮮中級

高井田

金岡

上小阪

曙川南

池島

A

1

2

3

東

意岐部 大正

若江

弥刀

令和３年度　大阪選手権大会中河内地区予選　女子

上之島

高安

　　　C
　新喜多

　A
若江

花園

龍華

盾津

縄手南


